S1FLB-M, S1FLD-M, S1FLG-M, S1FLJ-M, S1FLM-M
Document Number 85196
Rev. 1.0, 11-Nov-09
Vishay Semiconductors
1
For technical support, please contact: DiodesSSP@vishay.com
Small Signal Switching Diode, High Voltage

Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified
17249
Part Ordering code Marking Remarks
S1FLB-M S1FLB-M-18 or S1FLB-M-08 HB Tape and reel
S1FLD-M S1FLD-M-18 or S1FLD-M-08 HD Tape and reel
S1FLG-M S1FLG-M-18 or S1FLG-M-08 HG Tape and reel
S1FLJ-M S1FLJ-M-18 or S1FLJ-M-08 HJ Tape and reel
S1FLM-M S1FLM-M-18 or S1FLM-M-08 HM Tape and reel
Parameter Test condition Part Symbol Value Unit
Maximum repetitive peak reverse voltage
S1FLB-M VRRM 100 V
S1FLD-M VRRM 200 V